
Department JUDICIARY 
Agency: SUPREME COURT 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001-00-00000 
Funding Source Code· 206454 

ProgramJActivity/Project P/NP) and Account Title 

SUMMARY 
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

Personnetservices 
Other Personnel Benefits 

Other Personnel Benefits 
SUB-TOTAL 

Maintenance and Operating Expenses 

Traveling Expenses 
Traveling Expenses- Local 
Traveling Expenses- Foreign 

Training Expenses 

Supplies and Materials Expenses 
Office Supplies Expenses 
Accountable Forms Expenses 
Fuel, Oil, and Lubricants Expenses 
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 
Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books Expenses 
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 

Utility Expenses 
Water Expenses 
Electricity Expenses 

Communication Expenses 
Postage and Courier Services 
Telephone Expenses 
Internet Subscription Expenses 
Cable, Satellite, Telegraph, and Radio Expenses 

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 

Professional Services 
Other Professional Services 

Repars and Maintenance 
Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures 
Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 
Repairs and Maintenance· Transportation Equipr;nent 
Repairs and Maintenance. Furniture and FiXtures 

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 
Insurance Expenses 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 
Advertising Expenses 
Printing and Binding Expenses 
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 
Rent/Lease Expenses 
Subscription Expenses _ 
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 

Other Service Income 
other Service Income 

SUB-TOTAL 

Approved Budget 

Adjustments 

~UMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS ANO BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016 

Budaet utilization 

UACS Code I Approved Budgeted I {Transfer to I Adjusted Budgeted 
Revenue (from) Revenue 

1st 

Quarter 

ending 

March 31 

2nd 

Quarter 

ending 

June30 

3rd 

Quarter 

ending 

Sept. 30 

4th 

Quarter 

ending 

Dec 31 

Total 

1st 

Quarter 

ending 

March 31 

50100000 

50104990 

50200000 

50201010 
50201020 

50202010 

50203010 
50203020 
50203090 
50203210 
50203220 
50203990 

50204010 
50204020 

50205010 
50205020 
50205030 
50205040 

50210030 

50211990 

50213040 
50213050 
50213060 
50213070 

50215010 
50215030 

50299010 
50299020 
50299040 
50299050 
50299070 
50299990 

40201990 

1.672.451,474.25 
1.672,451,474.25 

368,007.36 
800,000.00 

17, 750,552.20 

Realignment) 

3,749,502.84 I 1,142.00 

55,800.00 
1,043,341.00 

999.75 
11,936,446.43 I (1,046,515.15) 

684,000.00 
5,280,000.00 

437,560.00 
1,336,375.00 

643,900.00 
382,200.00 

37,400.00 

7,871,956 32 
2,220,648.00 

90,000.00 

17,500.00 

2,049,300.00 
1,092,280.00 

31,680.00 
77,224,638.00 

552,801,549.93 

686,861,296.08 

(6,170.00) 
6,170.00 

1,032.40 

(0.00) 

5=3+C-\4 

1,672.451.474.25 I 348,958,192.30 l 360,247.164.20 I 566,553,899.73 
1,612,451,474.25 I 348,958,192.30 l 360,247,164.20 l __ 566,553,899.73 

368,007 36 
800,000 00 

17, 750,552.20 

3,750,644.84 

55,800.00 
1,043,341.00 

999.75 
10,889,931.28 

684,000.00 
5,280,000 00 

437,560.00 
1,336,375.00 

643,900.00 
382,200.00 

37,400.00 

7,871,956.32 
2,214,478 00 

6,170.00 
90,000.00 

17,500.00 

2,049,300.00 
1,092,280.00 

31,680 00 
77,225,670.40 

6,334.00 

1,174,753.70 

1,081,000.00 

990.00 
474,000.00 

659,122.65 

111,505.58 
490,860.74 

1,259.00 
115,002.94 

83,000.00 
30,100.00 

6,953,356.32 
208,630.00 

904.00 
48,694.75 

- 4,424.00 
10,298,278.81 

4,800.00 

3,007,877.38 

571.00 

9,661.65 
48,425.00 

1,192,500.85 

172,754.00 
1,257,187.59 

735.00 
176,345.37 
41,500.00 
50,350.00 

63,097.00 
(150,199.86) 

17,500 00 

2,368 00 
81,332.55 

6,160 00 
17,919,85001 

25,837.00 

3,229,134.84 

345,157 75 

5,350.01 
497,556.00 

999.75 
1,444,483.10 

148,366.00 
870,610.11 

25,928.00 
155,868 80 
166,621 00 

15,050.00 

26,662.00 
275,120.00 

38,184.00 
60,402.55 

6,776.00 
19,465,685.20 

552.eo1.549 93 I 138,101,902.00 I 138,270,436.26 I 130.202.261.53 

686,ss1.296.os I 159,844,198.49 I 162,113,341.so I 1ss,oss,053.64 

10:{5+7+8+9) 

396,692.218.02 I 1,672,451.47425 
396,692,218.9~_1._ 1,672,451,474.25 

(13,125.00) 
322,778.00 

1,852,227 .22 

568,111.25 

3,144.80 
23,360.00 

384,106.19 

124,432.00 
850,653 73 

28,955.00 
141,162.71 

50,844.00 
108,850.00 

167,948.49 
682,128.11 

6,829.50 

121,283.79 
74,068.15 

22,991,505.93 

138,146,870.14 

166,636,134.01 
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23,846.00 
322,778.00 

9,263,993.14 

1,994,840.00 

19,146.46 
1,043,341.00 

999.75 
3,680,212.79 

557,057.58 
3,469,312.17 

56,877.00 
588,379.82 
341,965.00 
204,350.00 

7,211,063.81 
1,015,768.25 

6,829.50 

17,500.00 

162,739.79 
264,498.00 

17,360.00 
70,675,319.95 

552,801,549.93 

653,739,727.94 

11 

348,958, 192.30 
348,958.192.30 

5,813.00 

964,871.32 

1,081,000.00 

236,851.25 

111,505.58 
490,860 74 

1,259.00 
106,197.85 

30,100.00 

6,953,356.32 

50200 
25,530.70 

9,923,198.31 

138, 101,982 00 

158,033,028.07 

2nd 

Quarter 

ehding 

June 30 

12 

360,247.164.20 
360,247.164.20 

4,703 00 

2,477,565.66 

9,244.40 
474,000.00 

194,752.25 

172,754 00 
903,138.99 

735.00 
165,485.79 
124,500.00 
50,350.00 

37,372.00 
4,280.00 

17,500.00 

2,478.00 
104,496.60 

- 10,584.00 
18,008,330.51 

138,270,436.26 

161,032,706.46 

Oisbur5ements 

3rd 

Quarter 

ending 

Sept 30 

13 

566,553,899.73 
566,553,899.73 

6,055.00 

3,378,023 09 

97,361.00 

'6,757.26 
390,BSS.OO 

999.75 
658,003.85 

148,366.00 
955,144.56 

18,104.20 
170,999.78 
166,086.00 

15,050 00 

52,387.00 
57,030.14 

19,014.0() 
60,4Q2 55 

6,776.00 
17;668,48091 

138,282,261.53 

162,158,158.62 

4th 

Quarter 

endrng 

Dec. 31 

14 

396,692,218.02 
396,692,218.02 

5,325.00 
322,778.00 

2,115,846.93 

505,922.85 

3,144 80 
122,950.00 

1,581,481.64 

85,810.00 
797,569.60 

27,330.40 
123,199.17 
50,639.00 
77,000.00 

59,000.00 
272,354 00 

6,829 50 

129,115 79 
46,190 30 

19,272,544 90 

138,146,870.14 

163,751,902.02 

Total 

15:(11+12+13+14) 

1,672,451,474.25 
1,672,451,47 4.25 

21,896.00 
322,778.00 

8,936,307.00 

1,684,283.85 

19,146.46 
987,806.00 

999.75 
2,671,088.99 

518,435.58 
3,146,713.89 

47,428.60 
565,882.59 
341,225.00 
172,500 00 

7,102,115.32 
333,664.14 

6,829.50 

17,500.00 

151,109.79 
236,620.15 

17,360.00 
64,872,554 63 

552,801,549.93 

644,975,795.17 

FARNo.2-A 

BALANCES 
Unpn:IObligahons 

Unutilized Budget I 11 0-1 ~=,c11+18) I 

16=(5-10\ 

344,161.36 
477,222.00 

8.486,55906 

1,755,804.84 

36,653.54 

7,209, 718.49 

126,94242 
1,810,687 83 

380,683.00 
747,995.18 
301,935.00 
177,850.00 

37,400 00 

660,892.51 
1,198,70975 

(659.50) 
90,000.00 

1,886,560.21 
827,782 00 

14,320.00 
6,550,350.45 

33,121,568.14 

DueandDemandable 

17 

1,95000 

327,68614 

310,556.15 

55,535.00 

1,009,12380 

38,622.00 
322,598.28 

9,448.40 
22,497.23 

740.00 
31,850.00 

108,948.49 
682,104.11 

11,630.00 
21,0n.a5 

5,802,765.32 

a,763,932.n 

Nalye!Ow-and 

°"""""'"" 
18 

0.00 

0.00 

(0.00) 

000 

(0.00) 

10.00) 



SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMEN,TS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016 

Department JUDICIARY FAR No. 2-A 
Agency· SUPREME COURT 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 29-001-0~0000 
Funding Source Code. 206454 

Approved Budget Bud et utilization Disbursements BALANCES 

Adjustments 1st 2nd 3,. 4th 1st 2nd 3,, 4th UnpaldCJbl9abOllS 

Program/Acbvrty/Project PIAJP) and Account Title I I UACS Code I Approved Budgeted I (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter 
Total 

Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter 
Total 

(1CJ...15)z17+1B) 
Unutilized Budget 

Revenue (from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending 
Due and Demandable 

NolyelOue!lnd 

Realignment) March 31 June 30 Set. 30 Dec. 31 March31 June30 Set. 30 Dec. 31 "'~-

5=3+{-)4 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+6+9) 11 12 13 14 15'=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-101 17 18 

I I I 
Capital Outlays 

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 50604000 
Building and other Structures Outlay 

Buildings 50604040 01 5,450,000.00 I 5.450,000.00 I I I I I I ·1 I I I I 5,450,000.00 
other structures 1,000,000.00 (1,000,000.00) 

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 50604050 00 
Office Equipment 50604050 02 501,368.50 

501.368.50 I 13.926.00 I 26.880.00 I 16.562.50 I 

I 

57.368.50 I 13.92600 I 
291.610.00 I 

. 43.442.50 I 
229.600t I 

57.368.50 I 444,000.00 
Information and Communication Technology Equipment 50604050 03 9,736,980.00 229.600 00 I 9,966,580.00 5,094,480.00 229,600.00 5,324,080.00 5,094,480.00 5,324,080.00 4,642,500.00 

Communication Equipment 50604050 07 73,800.00 73,800.00 73,800.00 73,800.00 73,800.00 73,800.00 
Medical Equipment 5060405011 
other Machinery and Equipment 50604050 99 1,875,210.00 (303,400.00)1 1,571,810.00 146,980.00 422,730.00 274,900.00 844,610.00 64,000.00 278,500.00 s34,110.oo I n1,200.oo I 210,500.00 

Transportation Equipment Outlay 50604060 - I Motor Vehicles 50604060 01 583, 100.00 583, 100.00 I I I I 583, 100.00 I 583,100.00 I I I I 583, 100.00 I 583,100.00 

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 50604070 
Furnitures and Fixtures 50604070 01 1,260,550.00 I I 1,260,550 oo I I I I I I I I I I I 1,260,550.00 

Other Property Plant and Equipment 50698990 
Other Property Plant and Equipment 5069899002 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 217,000.00 445,000.00 662,000.00 217,000.00 217,000 00 338,000.00 445,000.00 

SUB-TOTAL 20,407 ,208.50 20 407 ,208.50 5,255 386.00 523,410.00 738,062.50 1 028100.00 7 ,544,958.50 5,172,406.00 291,610.00 395,742.50 1,029 700.00 6.889,458.50 12 862,250.00 655,500.00 

GRAND TOTAL 2.379,719,978.83 (0.00) 2,379,719,978.83 514,057,776.7~ 5~~.~-"-~-'00 732,378,015.87 564,356,452.03 2,333,736,160.69 - 512,163,626 37 521,571 ~9_,_6~ 729,107,800.85 561,473,820.Q! --- -- 2.~24,316,727.92 45,983,818.14 9,419,432.n I (0,001 

~
Certified Corr ct: 

E Ch•ef A ADij ~ ~ 
ccountant f ~ 
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